
10/14/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  November Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2013

Election  370

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AIP 1 3 0 9 13

CPF 2 8 2 15 27

DEM 4,751 19,036 16,092 58,441 98,320

ECO 1 2 0 5 8

FPP 2 7 3 11 23

FSW 0 0 1 2 3

GRE 11 34 53 146 244

IDP 74 238 178 452 942

INT 515 1,500 1,329 2,991 6,335

LPF 25 149 138 269 581

NPA 3,880 13,051 10,320 22,945 50,196

NRS 0 0 0 3 3

PFP 0 0 1 1 2

PSL 0 3 1 2 6

REF 1 16 4 21 42

REP 7,052 17,283 16,760 28,572 69,667

TPF 1 7 2 4 14

UNK 0 0 4 0 4

Total 16,316 51,337 44,888 113,889 226,430

District Number

Party

1



10/14/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  November Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2013

Election  370

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AIP 1 3 9 13

CPF 5 5 17 27

DEM 11,138 16,613 70,569 98,320

ECO 1 2 5 8

FPP 5 6 12 23

FSW 0 0 3 3

GRE 19 40 185 244

IDP 137 218 587 942

INT 1,103 1,287 3,945 6,335

LPF 83 121 377 581

NPA 7,925 11,386 30,885 50,196

NRS 1 0 2 3

PFP 0 0 2 2

PSL 1 2 3 6

REF 8 11 23 42

REP 12,920 15,473 41,274 69,667

TPF 3 5 6 14

UNK 0 0 4 4

Total 33,350 45,172 147,908 226,430

District Number

Party

2



10/14/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  November Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2013

Election  370

CNG Congressional District

13 14 Total

AIP 10 3 13

CPF 17 10 27

DEM 61,098 37,222 98,320

ECO 4 4 8

FPP 18 5 23

FSW 2 1 3

GRE 182 62 244

IDP 758 184 942

INT 5,162 1,173 6,335

LPF 457 124 581

NPA 39,915 10,281 50,196

NRS 2 1 3

PFP 1 1 2

PSL 5 1 6

REF 35 7 42

REP 61,017 8,650 69,667

TPF 12 2 14

UNK 4 0 4

Total 168,699 57,731 226,430

District Number

Party

3



10/14/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  November Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2013

Election  370

CTY City District

5 10 21 Total

AIP 4 0 9 13

CPF 10 0 17 27

DEM 23,787 1,172 73,361 98,320

ECO 3 0 5 8

FPP 9 1 13 23

FSW 0 0 3 3

GRE 45 2 197 244

IDP 312 12 618 942

INT 2,015 108 4,212 6,335

LPF 174 3 404 581

NPA 16,931 589 32,676 50,196

NRS 0 0 3 3

PFP 0 0 2 2

PSL 3 0 3 6

REF 17 1 24 42

REP 24,335 999 44,333 69,667

TPF 8 0 6 14

UNK 0 0 4 4

Total 67,653 2,887 155,890 226,430

District Number

Party

4



10/14/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  November Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2013

Election  370

HSE FL House of Representatives

65 66 67 68 69 70 Total

AIP 0 0 4 3 6 0 13

CPF 0 2 8 5 4 8 27

DEM 2,871 5,761 15,155 24,538 18,203 31,792 98,320

ECO 0 1 2 2 1 2 8

FPP 1 3 5 6 3 5 23

FSW 0 0 0 1 1 1 3

GRE 2 12 31 97 59 43 244

IDP 33 81 198 300 218 112 942

INT 323 479 1,213 1,993 1,547 780 6,335

LPF 19 38 117 226 107 74 581

NPA 2,236 3,887 10,808 15,173 10,796 7,296 50,196

NRS 0 0 0 1 1 1 3

PFP 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

PSL 0 0 3 1 1 1 6

REF 1 6 10 8 11 6 42

REP 4,358 5,732 14,245 23,088 16,884 5,360 69,667

TPF 0 1 7 2 3 1 14

UNK 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

Total 9,844 16,003 41,806 65,449 47,845 45,483 226,430

District Number

Party

5



10/14/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  November Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2013

Election  370

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AIP 1 3 0 9 13

CPF 2 8 2 15 27

DEM 4,751 19,036 16,092 58,441 98,320

ECO 1 2 0 5 8

FPP 2 7 3 11 23

FSW 0 0 1 2 3

GRE 11 34 53 146 244

IDP 74 238 178 452 942

INT 515 1,500 1,329 2,991 6,335

LPF 25 149 138 269 581

NPA 3,880 13,051 10,320 22,945 50,196

NRS 0 0 0 3 3

PFP 0 0 1 1 2

PSL 0 3 1 2 6

REF 1 16 4 21 42

REP 7,052 17,283 16,760 28,572 69,667

TPF 1 7 2 4 14

UNK 0 0 4 0 4

Total 16,316 51,337 44,888 113,889 226,430

District Number

Party

6



10/14/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  November Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2013

Election  370

SEN Florida Senate

19 20 22 Total

AIP 1 4 8 13

CPF 8 10 9 27

DEM 31,731 23,787 42,802 98,320

ECO 3 3 2 8

FPP 4 9 10 23

FSW 1 0 2 3

GRE 40 45 159 244

IDP 114 312 516 942

INT 787 2,015 3,533 6,335

LPF 75 174 332 581

NPA 7,395 16,931 25,870 50,196

NRS 1 0 2 3

PFP 1 0 1 2

PSL 0 3 3 6

REF 5 17 20 42

REP 5,409 24,335 39,923 69,667

TPF 1 8 5 14

UNK 0 0 4 4

Total 45,576 67,653 113,201 226,430

District Number

Party
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10/14/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  November Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2013

Election  370

TAX Tax district

6 Total

DEM 42 42

GRE 2 2

INT 3 3

LPF 1 1

NPA 57 57

REP 51 51

Total 156 156

District Number

Party

8



10/14/2013 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  November Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2013

Election  370

WRD City Wards

51 101 211 212 213 214 215

AIP 4 0 2 0 0 2 1

CPF 10 0 0 2 0 2 5

DEM 23,787 1,172 7,294 6,529 7,061 8,098 11,801

ECO 3 0 0 0 0 1 2

FPP 9 1 2 3 0 3 1

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

GRE 45 2 26 10 38 41 17

IDP 312 12 82 76 81 95 76

INT 2,015 108 653 508 625 628 454

LPF 174 3 47 62 55 72 42

NPA 16,931 589 4,377 4,306 4,568 4,525 3,638

NRS 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

PFP 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

PSL 3 0 1 1 0 0 0

REF 17 1 3 1 1 6 7

REP 24,335 999 7,887 5,535 9,208 6,233 4,457

TPF 8 0 1 2 0 0 1

UNK 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Total 67,653 2,887 20,376 17,039 21,638 19,708 20,503

District Number

Party

9



216 217 218 Total

1 1 2 13

5 2 1 27

11,151 13,500 7,927 98,320

1 0 1 8

4 0 0 23

1 0 1 3

31 9 25 244

82 37 89 942

466 306 572 6,335

58 21 47 581

3,786 3,015 4,461 50,196

0 0 0 3

0 1 0 2

1 0 0 6

1 0 5 42

3,629 2,013 5,371 69,667

0 0 2 14

0 0 0 4

19,217 18,905 18,504 226,430


